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DATE

Wednesday, Aug. 20"
Tuesday, Aug. 26
Wednesday, Sep. 3"
Wednesday, Sept. 9t
Monday, Sept. 15"
Monday, Sept. 22"
Monday, Sept. 29t
Wednesday, Oct. 1%
Monday, Oct. 6%
Wednesday, Oct. 8"
Wednesday, Oct. 15"

Monday, Oct. 20"

Assistant Varsity Coaches:

FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL WILDCATS

2025 GIRLS’ GOLF SCHEDULE

Head Varsity Coach: Lee Isaac

Athletic Director: Mike Cody

6400 Whitelock Parkway Elk Grove, CA 95757

(916) 714-8150

OPPONENT

Sheldon Scrimmage
Wildcat Scrimmage
Kennedy Scrimmage
Pleasant Grove
Sheldon

Elk Grove

Center Match #1
Monterey Trail
Center Match #2
Cosumnes Oaks
Laguna Creek
Center Match #3
Sectionals

Masters

Nor-Cal

State

Robert Junn, Matt Engelman

Bold Denotes League Matches

www.frhs.egusd.net

LOCATION

Wildhawk GC
Bradshaw Ranch GC
Bartley Cavanaugh GC
Rancho Murieta CC
Emerald Lakes GC
Emerald GC

Bing Maloney GC
Emerald Lakes GC
Bartley Cavanaugh GC
Emerald Lakes GC
Bartley Cavanaugh GC
Wildhawk GC

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Principal: Adam Wood

LEVEL

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

School Colors: Purple, Black, Silver, White

o
m

2:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00pm
3:00 pm
12:00pm
3:00 pm
12:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
12:00 pm
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD



